STS06-85 DV DATE:20170401



User
Текст
STS06-85 DV


STS06-85DV

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 30031400701 Handle support 1 Pos.1,5 supplied as a set
2 36601002301 Speed controller 1
3 |36402002302 Switch 1
4 37400100302 Capacitor 1
5 30031500701 Handle cover 1 Pos.1,5 supplied as a set
6 |34728700301 screw\ST4x30C 3
7 34728200501 screw\ST4x18F 2
8 [34728100601 Screw\ST4x16C 3
9 30031700101 Safety cover 1
10 (34827600101 Pan head screw\M4x25 2
12 [33705600401 Gear box cover 1
13 |32004700101 Buffer 1
14 (32402700101 Gasket 1
15 20002100101 Plunger holder assy. 1
16 (34708600101 Pin\gp6x47 1
17 121702400301 Sliding rod subassembly. 1
18 (32808100101 Slider 1
19 (34769500101 Countersunk head screw\M4x12 | 2
20 34704300102 Screw(2) 1
21 34729700301 Tapping screw\ST4x65C 4
22 |22201000201 Roller support assy. 1 Including Pos.68
23 [32816400101 Pin I\p5x21.5 1
24 134724000101 Circlip for shaft\gp4 1
25 (35203600101 Spring(1) 2
26 132004600101 O-ring 1
27 [32604000102 Slider holder 1
28 135401500301 Needle bearing\HK061208 1
29 21709100101 Weight holder. 1
30 (34710100101 Washer(5) 1
31 (34709900101 Washer(3) 2
32 (32801500101 Fork lever 1
33 |35401600101 Needle bearing\HK101410 2
34 (34709800101 Washer 2
35 33204900101 Gear shaft 1
36 (34702800101 Needle\p6x30 3
37 [33705500501 Gear box 1
38 |34706500101 Screw\M4x8 5
39 132004000101 Rubber cushion\@8x@p19x1 1
40 32406100101 Sealing-paper\@9xp22x0.2 1
41 35400202401 Ball bearing\608.2RS 1
42 34713500101 Circlip for shaft\@8 1
43 34710000101 Washer(4) 1
44 134706700301 Screw\M5x12 1
45 132604100101 Balance 1
46 33006000101 Gear 1
47 134702300101 Pin 1
48 132402000101 Felt-ring 1
49 34710200101 Washer(6) 2
50 35203700101 Spring(2) 1
51 30219700301 Orbital knob 1




Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
52 |34400800101 Steel ball\p4 1
53 34713400201 Criclip for shaft\@7 1
54 132811000101 Clamp handle 1
56 (34704200102 Screw(1)\M10 1
57 23623100101 Stator 1
58 (23832200101 Armature 1
59 132001600101 Bearing bush 1
60 (30031200901 Housing 1
61 42007502002 Rating label 1
62 (30031600501 Rear cover 1
63 30020400101 Baffle 1
64 [35400600301 Ball bearing\607.2Z 1
65 42007601601 Brand label 1
66 36200900101 Carbon brush 2
67 30021400101 Brush holder 2
68 (32803600101 Needle roller 1 Included In Pos.22
69 22402800101 Cord clamp 1
70 132002300201 Cord sleeve 1
71 [37000103201 Cord\230V 1
72 133407600101 Spanner 1
73 [30031800101 Knob 1
74 132806100101 Localizer 1
75 33419900101 Ruler 1
76 |34746100101 Bolt\M5x12 1
77 33706700402 Base 1
78 132807600101 Blade spacer 1
79 135203800101 Plate spring 2
80 132805400102 Base plate 1
81 34720100501 Deep screw\M5x10 4
82 32835900101 Base locker 1
83 134700300601 Big washer\@p4x@14x1.5 2
84 132807300101 Blade spacer 1




	STS06-85DV Exploded drawing-HT
	STS06-85DV-1
	Sheet1




